L " d 220-340mm0J -|SL014948|-|0 --PDF

TN

goooboboogoooo

www.zjyxbearing.com

TEL:029-82491203

googoog

d 220-340mm--SL014948-

|
HEl
Rned oo

11337 7a

1131123

113113a

goooooog
goooooo
goooooo
0000 DIN5412[0
00 m= kgO
udmmd
do
DO
BO
rminQ
sO
0000mmgd

cO

EO
OOo0o0O0O0ONd
oogod
ooono
OoOooooO/NO
goooo

gooogo

SL014948
NNC4948V

18.5

240
320
80

2.1

40
270.6

292.3

740000
1700000
186000
1150

660

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

